
Monday to Friday AM PM Monday to Friday AM PM
Route 1171 1170 1170 1171
Robertstown, General Store 7.05 4.50 Nuriootpa, Redeemer Lutheran School, Vine St - 3.10
Point Pass, Hotel, Main St 7.15 4.58 Nuriootpa,Old Kapunda Rd (Nuriootpa High School) - 3.13
Eudunda, RSL Hall, Railway Pde 7.25 5.07 Nuriootpa, BP Service Station, Murray St 6.12 3.16
Dutton, Old Church, Truro-Eudunda Rd 7.45 5.22 Tanunda, Faith Lutheran College, Magnolia Rd ARRIVE 3.25*
Truro, Truro Hotel Sturt Hwy (Opp) - ON REQUEST 7.52# 5.26# Tanunda, Faith Lutheran College, Magnolia Rd DEPART - 3.25
Stockwell, Cnr Stockwell Rd & Duckponds Rd 8.00 - Tanunda, Primary School, Research Rd - 3.33
Light Pass, Cnr Stockwell Rd & Kalimna Rd 8.07 - Light Pass, Cnr Stockwell Rd & Kalimna Rd - 3.47
Tanunda, Faith Lutheran College, Magnolia Rd ARRIVE 8.20* - Stockwell, Cnr Stockwell Rd & Duckponds Rd - 3.54
Tanunda, Faith Lutheran College, Magnolia Rd DEPART - - Truro, Truro Hotel Sturt Hwy (Opp) - ON REQUEST 6.23# 4.05#
Tanunda, Primary School, Research Rd 8.23 - Dutton, Old Church, Truro-Eudunda Rd 6.27 4.10
Nuriootpa, BP Service Station, Murray St 8.30 5.37 Eudunda, RSL Hall, Railway Pde 6.42 4.30
Nuriootpa, Redeemer Lutheran School, Vine St 8.35 - Point Pass, Hotel, Main St 6.50 4.40
Nuriootpa,Old Kapunda Rd (Nuriootpa High School) 8.38 - Robertstown, General Store 7.00 4.50

#     Bus services Truro on request #     Bus services Truro on request
Bus Connects with Route 1190 Bus Connects with Route 1190
 *    Transfer to Route 1131 Cudlee Creek Service to continue to Tanunda Lutheran Primary School  *    Change bus at Faith Lutheran College for Route 1131 Cudlee Creek

Timetable Operates School Days Only - Please contact our office for bookings
Effective | 30 October 2016

Telephone 08 8562 1999     www.linksa.com.au
Please contact our office or visit our website for more details. 

Your country bus

Route 1170 - Robertstown to Nuriootpa via Truro
Route 1171 - Robertstown to Nuriootpa via Truro, Stockwell & Tanunda 


